Revision & Test Plans
Intermediate Classes Session (2025-2026)
Govt Graduate College (W) Pakpattan
Date Days Test # Subject (Part-i [Part-ii)
2/3/2026 Monday l English
3/3/2026 Tuesday 2 Bio/Math/Civics/Sociology/Stat
ChcnﬂComputcrfEducatioan&Phy
4/3/2026 Wednesday [ 3 edu/Arabic
5/3/12026 Thursday 4 Physics/Economics/Urdu Adv/Islamiyat Elec
6/3/2026 Friday 5 [slamiat Comp+Fak Studies
7/3/2026 Saturday 6 Urdu
9/3/2026 Monday 7 English
10/3/2026 Tuesday 8 Bio/Math/Civics/Sociology/Stat
ChcnﬂCompulerfEducaﬁoan&Phy
11/3/2026 Wednesday 9 edu/Arabic
12/3/2026 Thursday 10 Physics/Economics/Urdu Adv/Islamiyat Elec
13/3/2026 Friday 11 [slamiat Comp+Pak Studies
14/3/2026 Saturday 12 Urdu
16/3/2026 Monday 13 English
17/3/2026 Tuesday 14 Bio/Math/Civics/Sociology/Stat
Chem/Computer/Education/H&Phy
18/3/2026 \\Y%
: eapestay 15 eduw/Arabic
24/3/2026 Tuesday 16 | Physics/Economics/Urdu Adv/Islamiyat Elec
25/3/2026 Wednesday 17 [slamiat Comp+Pak Studies
26/3/2026 Thursday 18 Urdu
27/3/2026 Friday 19 English
28/3/2026 Saturday 20 Bio/Math/Civics/Sociology/Stat
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